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

GREENBELT
3 BEDROOM - 4 BATH - (1-full / 2-3/4 / 1-1/2) 1608 SQ FT plus 330 SQ FT FULLY 
ENCLOSED PORCH- kitchen has range, d/washer, refrig/freezer, lots of cabinets & 
counter tops and work island - extra large open living / dining room with wood burner 
stove - central h/a - utility room - large wood desk - bricked patio - unattached 2-car 
garage with shop plus 2-car port - lots of mature trees - most furniture and appliances 
negotiable - On Greenbelt Lease Lot #27 for only $110,000, with 80% owner fi nancing 
negotiable. (no extra charge for the deer, turkey, quail and other wildlife that regularly 
frequent the property)

CLAUDE COMMERCIAL
CHOICE BUSINESS BUILDING SITE - Intersection of Hwy 287 and State Hwy 
207 North with frontage on both busy highways. Diagonally across Hwy 287 from 
new Cefco complex - survey available.

Visit

www.joetlovellrealestate.com
to view pictures and details.

Joe T. Lovell Real Estate
202 W. 3rd St.

Call 806-874-9318 to schedule a showing 
of the following listings.

WE BUY OIL, GAS, & 
MINERAL RIGHTS

Both non-producing and producing 
including Non-Participating Royalty Interest (NPRI)
Provide us your desired price for an offer evaluation.

CALL TODAY: 806.620.1422    
LOBO MINERALS, LLC
PO Box 1800 • Lubbock, TX 79408-1800
LoboMineralsLLC@gmail.com

FOR SALE
620 W 6th St., 3 BR, 1 1/2 bath, LR, DR, 
Large updated eat-in kitchen, hardwood 
floors, finished basement, 2 car detached 
garage, large BK Y w/privacy fence, new 

paint inside and out, central air/heat, and 
on a large lot. $84,900

806-626-8534 • 913-522-8178

FOR RENT REAL ESTATE

COMMERCIAL IN CLARENDON
Offi  ce space for rent: All utilities included.
For Lease or sale 2250 sq. ft. Newly renovated throughout. $165,000.00
Hitchin Post  HWY 70 N. 11.65 acres. Prime commercial . Best off er. Owner fi nancing 
is available with acceptable down payment. 
Prime Commercial Location100 S. Jeff erson St. Old Meat Market building and lots. 
UNBELIEVABLE PRICE $28,000.00

CLARENDON RESIDENCES
317 acres south of Lelia Lake. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, horse pens and shed, 16 GPM 
submersible well, per well log, Blue stem left ungrazed through the growing season.
Great Hunting: Whitetail deer, Blue and Bobwhite quail, etc. $474,500.00
Stately Home at 303 W. 5th Street. Clarendon- 2 Story, 2213 Sq. Ft., 5 Bedrooms, 2 
Baths, Detached garage, and Storm Shelter. Price: $115,000.00.
611 S. Gorst on corner lots. Completely remodeled 3/2/1. Metal roof and Cellar. Only 
$69,900.00
51 AC w/home 4/2: Move-in ready. Located at 4481 FM 2162. The house and 2.6 acres 
may be bought separately for $80,000.00.
48.4 acres can be bought without house for $108,900.00.
200 E. Barcus, great location 3/1, metal roof, new plumbing and wiring. MOTIVATED 
SELLER. Only $40,000.00.
406 S. Koogle 3/2/1. Completely renovated. $76,000.00.
720 W. 4th St. Brick, 2/2/1. Water well  and Cellar. Price is $63,000.00.
24.426 Acres w/ irrigation well. 2/1 in need of TLC. $59,000.00
401 E. White St. 2/1  624 sq. Ft. Newly Renovated. $27,000.00
218 N. Sully St. 3/1  1152 sq. Ft. , carport, shop, newly renovated. $40,000.00
155.67 acres on South 70 with one submersible, 3 bedroom house and large metal barn 
with CRP acreage. $311,340.00. 
Country Appeal in the City: 1.134 acres, 3144 sq.ft. home, 5 bedrooms, 2 baths, two-
car carport, two-car garage, storage shed, storm Cellar, water well, pecan grove, sits on 
18 city lots. 118 N. Gorst. $167,000.00.

HEDLEY PROPERTIES
What A Great “As Is”  Price: 102 Line St.3 bedroom, 1 bath, country kitchen, and storm 
shelter. $17,000.00
Vacation Cutie in Giles, TX. 1.27 ac., 1888 sq. ft., 3/2/1, and shop. Amazing price 
$65,000.
A little piece of paradise. Brick 2052 sq.ft. 3/3/2, sitting on 5 acres with two water wells. 
$150,000.00.
303 Adamson St: Brick, 2/2/2, sits on 3 corner lots. Price includes 3 Additional lots / 
storm cellar UNBELIEVABLE PRICE: $90,000

HOWARDWICK & GREENBELT LAKE PROPERTY
202 Sunfi sh Ave. 1984 sq. ft. 3/2. 2 Car attached gar. on 4 corner lots. $198,000.00
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